
2014 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED WOMENS TEN PIN                                                           

NORTHERN ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, APRIL 27 @ NORTHCREST LANES, SAULT STE. MARIE

# NAMES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Judy Baraniuk 148 168 125 172 122 735

Cathy Laprade 155 181 172 159 149 816

1 MARIO'S #1 667 772 705 714 614 3472
Amanda Chepesiuk 182 200 226 173 203 984

Nicole Walker 182 223 182 210 140 937

Brandi Leclair 121 134 156 146 136 693

Chelsea Rayner 168 220 132 160 160 840

2 MARIO'S #2 623 756 670 688 711 3448
Diana Nakonechney 173 194 184 166 169 886

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay 161 208 198 216 246 1029

Vicky Bjomaa 157 145 156 111 139 708

Donna Kessler 133 111 173 202 149 768

3 NORTHCREST 615 659 679 663 706 3322
JJ Blais 176 190 115 162 207 850

Danika Montgomery 149 213 235 188 211 996



2014 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED MENS TEN PIN                                                           

NORTHERN ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, APRIL 27 @ NORTHCREST LANES, SAULT STE. MARIE

# NAMES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Tim Young 111 132 136 131 157 667

Ryan Benjemin 150 188 167 207 205 917

1 NORTHCREST 657 786 750 693 776 3662
Joe Plastino 203 265 235 186 214 1103

Ed Dubois 193 201 212 169 200 975

Mark Blanchette 165 171 168 192 147 843

Terry Varga 154 169 172 153 146 794

2 MARIO'S #1 699 696 777 753 720 3645
Derek Shaffer 188 172 210 187 171 928

Andrew Hill 192 184 227 221 256 1080

Roy Viikeri 157 131 133 166 139 726

Dan Kuper 145 169 203 183 205 905

3 MARIO'S #2 645 657 748 732 817 3599
Joel Meehan 173 202 212 179 229 995

Chris Barbini 170 155 200 204 244 973



2014 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED NORTHERN ONTARIO 

PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEN PIN WOMENS INDIVIDUAL SCORING

CLASS 1 (140 average & under)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Judy Baraniuk MARIO'S #1 148 168 125 172 122 735 147.00

Vicky Bjomaa NORTHCREST 157 145 156 111 139 708 141.60

Brandi Leclair MARIO'S #2 121 134 156 146 136 693 138.60

CLASS 2 (141 - 155 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Chelsea Rayner MARIO'S #2 168 220 132 160 160 840 168.00

Cathy Laprade MARIO'S #1 155 181 172 159 149 816 163.20

Donna Kessler NORTHCREST 133 111 173 202 149 768 153.60

CLASS 3 (156 - 175 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Amanda Chepesiuk MARIO'S #1 182 200 226 173 203 984 196.80

Diana Nakonechney MARIO'S #2 173 194 184 166 169 886 177.20

JJ Blais NORTHCREST 176 190 115 162 207 850 170.00

CLASS 4 (176 average & over)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay MARIO'S #2 161 208 198 216 246 1029 205.80

Danika Montgomery NORTHCREST 149 213 235 188 211 996 199.20

Nicole Walker MARIO'S #1 182 223 182 210 140 937 187.40



2014 NATIONAL CLASSIFIED NORTHERN ONTARIO 

PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEN PIN MENS INDIVIDUAL SCORING

CLASS 1 (150 average & under)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Mark Blanchette MARIO'S #1 165 171 168 192 147 843 168.60

Roy Viikeri MARIO'S #2 157 131 133 166 139 726 145.20

Tim Young NORTHCREST 111 132 136 131 157 667 133.40

CLASS 2 (151 - 170 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Ryan Benjemin NORTHCREST 150 188 167 207 205 917 183.40

Dan Kuper MARIO'S #2 145 169 203 183 205 905 181.00

Terry Varga MARIO'S #1 154 169 172 153 146 794 158.80

CLASS 3 (171 - 190 average)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Joe Plastino NORTHCREST 203 265 235 186 214 1103 220.60

Joel Meehan MARIO'S #2 173 202 212 179 229 995 199.00

Derek Shaffer MARIO'S #1 188 172 210 187 171 928 185.60

CLASS 4 (191 average & over)
NAME HOUSE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL AVE

Andrew Hill MARIO'S #1 192 184 227 221 256 1080 216.00

Ed Dubois NORTHCREST 193 201 212 169 200 975 195.00

Chris Barbini MARIO'S #2 170 155 200 204 244 973 194.60


